

March 30, 2025

Salesperson:
David Breen

Budget

Qty	Item #	Description	Unit Price	Line Total
		Vehicle : Marked Patrol Utility		
		Budget specification		
1.00	K8A	2025 Ford Police Interceptor Utility AWD	\$ 46,985.00	\$ 46,985.00
1.00	UM	Exterior Color : UM Agate Black	Included	Included
1.00	96	Interior : Ebony Cloth / Vinyl Rear	Included	Included
1.00	500A	Equipment Group: 500A	Included	Included
1.00	99B	3.3 Liter - GAS - Engine	(\$2,120.00)	(\$2,120.00)
1.00	44U	10 Speed Automatic Transmission	Included	Included
1.00	18D	Global Unlock Feature	Included	Included
1.00	425	50 State Emissions	Included	Included
1.00	43D	Dark Car Feature	Included	Included
1.00	549	Power Mirrors / Spotter / Heated	Included	Included
1.00	76R	Reverse Sensing System	Included	Included
1.00	Std	Keyless Entry	Included	Included
1.00	87R	Rear View Camera / Mirror Display	Included	Included
1.00	Std	Perimeter Alert	Included	Included
1.00	Std	Rear Camera on Demand	Included	Included
1.00	Std	Police Engine Idle	Included	Included
1.00	Std	BLIS - Blind Spot Monitoring	Included	Included
1.00	Std	Rear A/C Control	Included	Included
1.00	Std	Pre Collision Assist	Included	Included
1.00	51R	Driver Side LED Spot Light	\$ 392.00	\$ 392.00
1.00	52P	Hidden Door Lock Plungers	\$ 156.80	\$ 156.80
		Colonial Municipal Group, 61 Brigham St., Marlborough, MA 01752		

Colonial Municipal Group, 61 Brigham St., Marlborough, MA 01752
(774) 283-6400 www.buycmg.com

		Equipment :		
1.00	CMG	Paint 4 Doors , Roof , Pillars & Spioler / White	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 1,980.00
1.00	CMG	Fleet Key Per Dept Code	\$ 425.00	\$ 425.00
1.00	894090	Front and Rear Vent Shades	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00
1.00	4415	Front Weather Tech Floor Liners	\$ 145.00	\$ 145.00
1.00	CMG	Tint 2 Front Door Glass - 35% with Windshield Strip	\$ 295.00	\$ 295.00
1.00	CMG	Activate Head Light Flashers	Included	Included
1.00	CMG	Graphics Kit ; Per Town Spec	\$ 1,295.00	\$ 1,295.00
1.00	VALR1- PKG	Federal Signal Valor Light Bar Package, 51" Rotary Head	\$ 4,937.00	\$ 4,937.00
	Inc	PF200R / Pathfinder Siren / ES100C Siren Speaker Bracket	Pkg	Pkg
2.00	EXPMOD 24	Fed Sig Expansion Module / Pathfinder	\$ 324.00	\$ 648.00
1.00	OBD CABLE25-	Fed Sig OBD Cable	\$ 182.00	\$ 182.00
1.00	PFSYNC 1	Fed Sig Sync Module	\$ 339.00	\$ 339.00
1.00	RBKIT22	Fed Sig Low Frequency Siren, W/ Speakers	\$ 873.00	\$ 873.00
2.00	MPS62U BW	2 Pair - Fed Sig Micro Pulse In top Rail of Push Bumper	\$ 429.00	\$ 858.00
1.00	MPS62U BW	1 Pair - Fed Sig Micro Pulse on Side of Push Bumper	\$ 429.00	\$ 429.00
1.00	MPS62U BW	1 Pair - Fed Sig Micro Pulse in Side Rear Quarter Glass	\$ 429.00	\$ 429.00
2.00	MPS62U B...	2 Pair - Fed Sig Micro Pulse on Upper Rear Lift Gate	\$ 429.00	\$ 858.00
1.00	MPSW9-RBW	1 Pair Fed Sig in Upper Rear Lift Gate	\$ 552.00	\$ 552.00
1.00	MPSW9-RBW	1 Pair Fed Sig in Upper Rear Lift Gate	\$ 552.00	\$ 552.00
2.00	MPSM6LB	Fed Sig Micro Pule Mounting Bracket	Included	Included
1.00	MPSW9x BW	Fed Sig Micro Pulse Under Mirror , B/W	\$ 552.00	\$ 552.00
2.00	MPSMW9	Fed Sig Mirror Brackets / FPIU20MIR	\$ 23.25	\$ 46.50
1.00	416900z B B/W	Fed Sig Front Corner Hide a Ways	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00
1.00	416900z R/W	Fed Sig Rear Corner Hide a Ways R/W	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00
1.00	416300B	Ford Sig Flush Mount LEDs Inside under Rear Gate	\$ 307.00	\$ 307.00
1.00	ESBPIU20NDB	Fed Sig Speaker Bracket	Included	Included
2.00	COM3SRWC	Fed Sig R/W Dome Lights 1 Front / 2 Rear	\$ 144.00	\$ 288.00
1.00	ECVDMLTAL00	Sound Off Interior Dome Light R/W	\$ 153.00	\$ 153.00
1.00	C-VS 1012	Havis Center Console	\$ 731.00	\$ 731.00
1.00	CARM 108	Havis Center Arm Rest	\$ 202.00	\$ 202.00
1.00	CUP 1001	Havis Center Console Arm Rest	\$ 62.00	\$ 62.00
1.00	CLP	Havis Aux / USB	\$ 109.00	\$ 109.00
2.00	425-3816	Havis Magnetic Mic Mounts	\$ 45.00	\$ 90.00
1.00	1080 E	**** Gun Mount	\$ 809.00	\$ 809.00
1.00	36-2125	Westin Push Bumper	\$ 599.00	\$ 599.00
1.00	36-6005F4	Westin 4 Light Chanel - Federal	\$ 77.00	\$ 77.00
1.00	CGX	Charge Guard	\$ 254.00	\$ 254.00
		Colonial Municipal Group, 61 Brigham St., Marlborough, MA 01752		
		(774) 283-6400 www.buycmg.com		

1.00	CMG	Shop Supplies	\$ 495.00	\$ 495.00
1.00	TR	Transfer / Install 2 Way Radio with Antenna	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
1.00	C-PM-134	Havis Console Printer Mount	\$ 281.60	\$ 281.60
		Non Contract:		
1.00	S4C	Raxx Cargo Storage cover	\$ 781.60	\$ 781.60
1.00	FI- Pkg S	Raxx Extinguisher / Flare Box	\$ 246.60	\$ 246.60
Estimate is Based on Current Information From Client About the Project Requirements			Grand Total	\$67,320.10

Actual Cost May Change Once Project Elements are Finalized

Thank You For Choosing The Colonial Way!

Date: 4/7/25
Customer: Somerset, MA PD
Contact: William Tedford
Phone:



Sales Contact: Andrew Harootunian
Phone: 401-301-4162
Email: Aharootunian@northeast-mdt.com
Quote #:

Sourcewell Contract #090122- GET

QTY	Part #	Category	Description			Extended
1	7436619	LTE & BCR	A140G2 - Intel Core i5-10210U Processor, W/ Webcam, Microsoft Windows 11 Pro x64 with 16GB RAM, 256GB PCIe SSD, Sunlight Readable (Full HD LCD + Touchscreen + Stylus), DC Power Jack + AC Adapter + US Power Cord, 1D/2D Imager barcode reader, WIFI + BT + GPS / Glonass + 4G LTE (EM7511) + Passthrough, LAN, Smart Card reader, 3 Year Warranty B2B	\$3,899.00	\$3,899.00	\$3,899.00
Total Price Base Configuration						\$3,899.00

ACCESSORIES & ADDITIONAL SERVICES

QTY	Part #	Category	Description			Extended
1	4686785	Charger	GETAC : Getac 11-16V, 22-32VDC Vehicle adapter / Charger (120W for DockingStation)	\$109.99	\$109.99	\$109.99
1	4969688	Dock	Havis Triple Pass-Through Vehicle Dock with Port Replicator & bracket. DC Power adapter sold separately (A140)	\$799.00	\$799.00	\$799.00
1	9078861	Kybd	83 Key, Backlit, Rubber, Touchpad, USB, Two Cables, US	\$279.53	\$279.53	\$279.53
1	500-0027	Hint Mount: TM-5502UDB-UNIB-E w/printer mount	Tablet and Keyboard Mount with Two Telescopic Posts. 12" Tablet Post with G.R.I.P. Tilt/Swivel and Single Arm with Universal Display Bracket with VESA 75, VESA 100 & 2X4 Patterns (UDB-01). 10" Keyboard Post with G.R.I.P. Tilt/Swivel and Double Arm with Under Keyboard Tray Printer. Telescopic Mid Section with the Next Generation Under the Seat UNIBASE EVOLUTION	\$899.00	\$899.00	\$899.00
1	2725276	Charge Guard	Havis 12v Charge Guard	\$99.00	\$99.00	\$99.00
1	6798967	Bthr Prntr: 822 KIT	PocketJet 8 Vehicle Kit Includes: PJ822 Printer, 14 DC Vehicle Adapter, Battery Cavity Mounting Block, 4 USB A to C Cable, Premium Paper Roll and Special Configuration (Auto Power On, No Auto Shut Off)	\$549.00	\$549.00	\$549.00
1	Install	Computer Install	Installation of Computer	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$550.00
1	Install	Printer Install	Installation of Printer	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
Discount	0.00%		Total Discounted Price Accessories			\$3,485.52

\$7,384.52

NOTES:

Name/Date Rank:

Signature:

Date:

QUOTE EXPIRES IN 30 DAYS

TERMS ARE NET 30 PENDING PROPER CREDIT APPROVALS

ALL ORDERS SUBJECT TO Northeast MDT's LLC TERMS & CONDITIONS

LEAD TIME IS APPROXIMATELY 4-6 WEEKS

DEVICES ARE BUILT TO ORDER - NO RETURNS/EXCHANGES

All prices and descriptions are subject to change without notice. This price list is a quotation only and is not an order or offer to sell. No contract for sale will exist unless and until one of the following occur: 1.) a purchase order has been issued by you and accepted by Northeast MDT's LLC or 2.) an order is place on-line and accepted by Northeast MDT's LLC or 3.) a written proposal is accepted by you. The prices contained in this list may not be relied upon as the price at which Northeast MDT's LLC will accept an offer to purchase products unless expressly agreed to by in writing. Product specifications may be changed by the manufacturer without notice. It is your responsibility to verify product conformance to specifications of any subsequent contract. All products are subject to availability from the manufacturer. Prices quoted may not include applicable taxes. Sales tax will be included on the invoice. Products are non-returnable unless approved in writing by Northeast MDT's LLC Technologies within 30 days of invoice date. Those approved returns may be subject to a restocking fee. Payment terms are available upon credit approval; unless otherwise stated in writing, terms shall not exceed 30 days from date of invoice. Questions about these and other terms and conditions should be addressed by your sales representative.